
 

RESULTADOS CARRERA 5K "CORRE PER UNA CAUSA" (BARCELONA - 4 ABRIL 2022) 
         

    General 5K             

Posicio Dorsal Nom Hora de 
sortida 

Hora 
arribada 

Temps 
Oficial 

Temps 
Real Categoria Club 

1 2102 ALVARO LÓPEZ GARCÍA 9:36:17 9:54:58 0:18:43 0:18:41 M HOSPITALET ATLETISME 
2 2101 ODA HOVE 9:36:17 9:54:58 0:18:43 0:18:42 F STRINDHEIM 
3 2103 ROBERTO BARCELLA 9:36:14 9:55:44 0:19:29 0:19:29 M C.E. PICORNELL 
4 2104 EDUARD GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ 9:36:17 9:56:08 0:19:53 0:19:52 M - 
5 2090 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:19 9:56:55 0:20:40 0:20:37 M - 
6 2078 GONZAGA RUBIERA 9:36:17 9:56:59 0:20:44 0:20:43 M - 
7 2123 POL BIGORDA 9:36:18 9:57:12 0:20:57 0:20:55 M ELS TIGRES 
8 2106 JOAQUIM BIGORDA BOSCH 9:36:17 9:57:31 0:21:16 0:21:14 M ELS TIGRES 
9 2004 CARLOS SANCHEZ 9:36:16 9:57:31 0:21:16 0:21:15 M - 

10 2105 MARC PONS I CARRAU 9:36:17 9:57:32 0:21:17 0:21:15 M CORRESOLIDARIS 
11 2033 ALEJO NARVAEZ GARCIA 9:36:17 9:57:37 0:21:22 0:21:21 M - 
12 2108 JESUS HERNANDEZ 9:36:16 9:57:47 0:21:32 0:21:32 M BARRILETES COSMICOS 
13 2088 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:16 9:58:04 0:21:49 0:21:49 M - 
14 2109 JOSÉ LUIS EXPÓSITO TORRES 9:36:17 9:58:11 0:21:56 0:21:54 M UNIÓ ATLÉTICA DE TERRASSA 
15 2148 RAUL FRANCO JIMENEZ 9:36:19 9:58:26 0:22:11 0:22:08 M RUNNERS CALIMOCHO 
16 2173 JOSE REAL DORADO 9:36:19 9:58:35 0:22:20 0:22:16 M - 



17 2149 JAVIER NARANJO GÓMEZ 9:36:19 9:58:42 0:22:27 0:22:24 M - 
18 2150 ALEX GARCIA OLCOZ 9:36:18 9:58:53 0:22:38 0:22:35 M PRORUNNERS 
19 2138 GENÍS CARRILLO GARCIA 9:36:18 9:59:05 0:22:50 0:22:47 M - 
20 2110 MIGUEL REISER WILD 9:36:18 9:59:37 0:23:22 0:23:19 M CORREDORS.CAT 
21 2114 TIBURON D:] 9:36:19 9:59:42 0:23:27 0:23:23 M SEDENTARIS.CAT JANDRO 
22 2141 EDU SANTOS MARTÍ 9:36:25 9:59:57 0:23:42 0:23:32 M - 
23 2137 JAVI IGLESIAS 9:36:25 10:00:20 0:24:05 0:23:56 M - 
24 2064 ALEJANDRO FONCEA CAPUZ 9:36:25 10:00:24 0:24:09 0:23:59 M - 
25 2113 DANIEL LOPEZ AMORÓS 9:36:20 10:00:33 0:24:18 0:24:14 M BORN TO RUN 
26 2111 ANTONI NAVARRO DURAN 9:36:26 10:00:41 0:24:26 0:24:16 M M.C RUNNERS 
27 2112 MAX REISER FRAGOSO 9:36:18 10:01:10 0:24:55 0:24:52 M - 
28 2171 JAVI MORUNO RODRIGUEZ 9:36:38 10:01:31 0:25:16 0:24:53 M - 
29 2087 JOAN QUINTANA 9:36:21 10:01:39 0:25:24 0:25:18 M - 
30 2072 IKER CASTRO-LOPES RECONDO 9:36:32 10:01:59 0:25:44 0:25:27 M - 
31 2065 FERNANDO FONCEA FERRAZ 9:36:25 10:02:00 0:25:45 0:25:36 M - 
32 2082 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:32 10:02:23 0:26:08 0:25:51 M - 
33 2118 CARLOS SEDANO TORRES 9:36:24 10:02:29 0:26:14 0:26:06 M - 
34 2012 AINA SAURET PRAT 9:36:16 10:02:22 0:26:07 0:26:07 F - 
35 2133 ANDREA DE MAS ARIZA 9:36:20 10:02:36 0:26:21 0:26:16 F - 
36 2116 PEDRO PÉREZ CANO 9:36:19 10:02:35 0:26:20 0:26:16 M - 
37 2046 FRANCISCO CORDOBES BESCOS 9:36:39 10:03:13 0:26:58 0:26:35 M - 
38 2016 JESUS AGUILAR CABRERA 9:36:18 10:03:04 0:26:49 0:26:46 M - 
39 2024 ROBERTO MARTI SIGALAT 9:36:31 10:03:23 0:27:08 0:26:53 M - 
40 2135 MARCIN MICHAL JANUSZEWSKI 9:36:26 10:03:22 0:27:07 0:26:56 M - 
41 2119 GABRIEL MIQUEL COSTA 9:36:24 10:03:28 0:27:13 0:27:05 M CAL JANNERS 
42 2172 ALAIN PERKAZ ORTIZ 9:36:19 10:03:25 0:27:10 0:27:06 M - 



43 2145 LAU PALMER COMA 9:36:25 10:03:31 0:27:16 0:27:06 M - 
44 2085 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:19 10:03:35 0:27:20 0:27:17 M - 
45 2083 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:32 10:03:51 0:27:36 0:27:20 M - 
46 2115 JORDI RASCON 9:36:24 10:03:56 0:27:41 0:27:32 M - 
47 2013 PAU SAURET PRAT 9:36:16 10:03:54 0:27:39 0:27:38 M - 
48 2131 JAVIER VI—UELA MERINO 9:36:27 10:04:12 0:27:57 0:27:45 M - 
49 2165 ANTONIO CASTILLO OVALLE 9:36:26 10:04:31 0:28:16 0:28:06 M - 
50 2086 MARIONA QUINTANA 9:36:22 10:04:38 0:28:23 0:28:16 F - 
51 2144 SANTI CULLELL CONDAL 9:36:38 10:04:53 0:28:38 0:28:16 M - 
52 2029 ROBERTO ROMERO SÁNCHEZ 9:36:31 10:05:05 0:28:50 0:28:35 M - 
53 2169 GINES SANCHEZ ESCARABAJAL 9:36:29 10:05:28 0:29:13 0:29:00 M - 
54 2120 LUIS EDISON AYALA TABARES 9:36:30 10:05:44 0:29:29 0:29:14 M - 
55 2073 JUAN IGNACIO LLEIXA RODRIGUEZ 9:36:34 10:05:55 0:29:40 0:29:21 M - 
56 2146 LUCÍA MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ 9:36:39 10:06:06 0:29:51 0:29:27 F CLUB ESPORTIU SANTVI 
57 2003 LAIA REY ORTEGA 9:36:25 10:06:09 0:29:54 0:29:44 F - 
58 2164 ERIC CASTILLO DE MAYA 9:36:25 10:06:43 0:30:28 0:30:18 M - 
59 2147 VINYET BIGORDA SORIANO 9:36:26 10:07:18 0:31:03 0:30:53 F ELS TIGRES 
60 2139 LAURA RUIZ GAGO 9:36:38 10:07:31 0:31:16 0:30:53 F - 
61 2122 XAVIER GARCIA RUBIO 9:36:33 10:07:33 0:31:18 0:31:01 M OSF BARCELONA 
62 2121 ANA ISABEL PÉREZ VELAURE 9:36:39 10:07:40 0:31:25 0:31:01 F - 
63 2132 CARLOS VALLEJO TURULL 9:36:24 10:07:35 0:31:20 0:31:11 M - 
64 2128 MARTA ORDI 9:36:26 10:07:51 0:31:36 0:31:26 F - 
65 2030 MARIA BOLUDA AGUIRRE 9:36:29 10:09:15 0:33:00 0:32:47 F - 
66 2007 MARTA CASADO BOYERO 9:36:28 10:09:20 0:33:05 0:32:52 F - 
67 2019 LUCY QUERALES CHAVEZ 9:36:33 10:09:30 0:33:15 0:32:57 F - 
68 2076 RICARDO ESCRIBANO MARTIN 9:36:28 10:09:24 0:33:09 0:32:57 M - 



69 2058 RAFAEL ESCRIBANO MARTÍN 9:36:27 10:09:24 0:33:09 0:32:57 M - 
70 2002 MIRTA URIBE-ECHEVARRIA DIAGO 9:36:24 10:09:34 0:33:19 0:33:10 F - 
71 2045 EVA GOMEZ PARDO 9:36:33 10:09:56 0:33:41 0:33:24 F - 
72 2142 ESTHER LLEONART GARCIA 9:36:33 10:09:57 0:33:42 0:33:24 F - 
73 2124 JAVIER QUINTANA MURTRA 9:36:39 10:10:05 0:33:50 0:33:26 M - 
74 2084 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:31 10:10:07 0:33:52 0:33:36 M - 
75 2062 YAGO TATAY QUINTAS 9:36:41 10:10:50 0:34:35 0:34:09 M - 
76 2060 VANESSA ABRAHAM SALAS 9:36:38 10:10:49 0:34:34 0:34:12 F - 
77 70 MARIONA BELLOBÍ SOLDEVILA 9:36:24 10:10:36 0:34:21 0:34:13 F - 
78 76 CLARA CUITO CARRASCO 9:36:23 10:10:36 0:34:21 0:34:13 F - 
79 2057 PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ RODRIGUEZ 9:36:41 10:11:09 0:34:54 0:34:28 M - 
80 2130 MARISA MAUREL SANTASUSANA 9:36:24 10:10:57 0:34:42 0:34:33 F - 
81 2125 JUDITH SOLDEVILA SAMSÓ 9:36:38 10:11:15 0:35:00 0:34:37 F CORREDORS.CAT 
82 2077 IKER CASTRO-LOPES REDONDO 9:36:33 10:11:10 0:34:55 0:34:38 M - 
83 2161 GEMMA CAMPOS VISCARRI 9:36:37 10:11:17 0:35:02 0:34:40 F - 
84 2028 MARÍA NIEVES BORDESA PAREJA 9:36:43 10:11:39 0:35:24 0:34:56 F - 
85 2020 ESTHER GABARRÓ BALBOA 9:36:27 10:11:23 0:35:08 0:34:57 F - 
86 2166 MIRIAM TINOCO FELIX 9:36:30 10:11:44 0:35:29 0:35:14 F - 
87 2067 LAURA LEÓN ROS 9:36:31 10:11:47 0:35:32 0:35:16 F - 
88 2036 BELEN VILELLA MAGAÑA 9:36:34 10:11:52 0:35:37 0:35:19 F - 
89 2047 JOSE MARIA PANADERO JIMENEZ 9:36:41 10:12:00 0:35:45 0:35:19 M - 
90 2136 IÑAKI RICO GARMENDIA 9:36:34 10:11:54 0:35:39 0:35:20 M - 
91 2008 JESSICA GÓMEZ AMOR 9:36:37 10:13:27 0:37:12 0:36:51 F - 
92 2134 MONTSE AMOR MARTIN 9:36:36 10:13:35 0:37:20 0:37:00 F - 
93 305 MARIA NEUS PESUDO CASAS 9:36:26 10:13:36 0:37:21 0:37:10 F - 
94 2167 GERARD SÁNCHEZ GONZALVO 9:36:20 10:13:40 0:37:25 0:37:20 M - 



95 2170 ISABEL BLÁZQUEZ GARCÍA 9:36:30 10:14:55 0:38:40 0:38:25 F - 
96 2031 LAURA VILA GONZALO 9:36:29 10:15:54 0:39:39 0:39:25 F - 
97 2044 ERICA GARCIA OLMEDA 9:36:38 10:16:22 0:40:07 0:39:45 F - 
98 2168 AINA ROCA MURILLO 9:36:20 10:17:36 0:41:21 0:41:16 F - 
99 2079 DAVID SANTAS GUTIERREZ 9:36:38 10:18:18 0:42:03 0:41:41 M - 

100 2006 PAULINO CAMPOS TERRUELLA 9:36:37 10:18:19 0:42:04 0:41:42 M - 
101 2052 MARTA BADAL GONZALEZ 9:36:43 10:18:34 0:42:19 0:41:51 F - 
102 2038 CARLOS ROCA LLUIS 9:36:43 10:18:34 0:42:19 0:41:51 M - 
103 2027 MIREIA SORIANO RUIZ 9:36:50 10:18:48 0:42:33 0:41:58 F - 
104 2080 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:50 10:18:48 0:42:33 0:41:59 M - 
105 2066 ERIC ROMERO PARENTE 9:36:36 10:24:17 0:48:02 0:47:42 M - 
106 2026 ANNA LAHOSA ALCOVERRO 9:36:33 10:24:53 0:48:38 0:48:20 F - 
107 2050 MANUEL ANGEL NAVARRO NAVARRO 9:36:42 10:26:36 0:50:21 0:49:55 M - 
108 2039 CARMEN VÁZQUEZ MORENO 9:36:41 10:26:36 0:50:21 0:49:56 F - 
109 2035 ARMANDO GONZALEZ TEJEIRO 9:36:40 10:26:36 0:50:21 0:49:57 M - 
110 2054 MIREIA BUSTO MARCHANTE 9:36:48 10:34:34 0:58:19 0:57:47 F - 
111 2061 VIRGINIA CERVERA FERRER-CALBETÓ 9:36:46 10:34:35 0:58:20 0:57:50 F - 
112 2074 MARIA ROSA VALERIO CIERI 9:36:59 10:36:02 0:59:47 0:59:03 F - 
113 2040 CELIA MONFORTE CONDE 9:36:57 10:36:00 0:59:45 0:59:04 F - 
114 2059 ROSA MARIA HIDALGO JAVIER 9:36:46 10:37:33 1:01:18 1:00:48 F - 
115 2043 ENRIQUE ALCARAZ FLORES 9:37:00 10:38:39 1:02:24 1:01:40 M - 
116 2037 BERNARDO SORRIBES PEREZ 9:37:00 10:38:40 1:02:25 1:01:41 M - 
117 2075 ROCIO MOYANO MEDINA 9:36:57 10:38:43 1:02:28 1:01:47 F - 
118 2071 AMADORA LOZANO ESPINOLA 9:36:55 10:38:43 1:02:28 1:01:49 F - 
119 2063 AMALIA RUIZ MIRAS 9:36:53 10:38:43 1:02:28 1:01:51 F - 
120 2055 MONICA PLASENCIA LÓPEZ 9:36:55 10:38:52 1:02:37 1:01:58 F - 



121 2081 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:52 10:40:11 1:03:56 1:03:20 M - 
           

    General Femeni             

Posicio Dorsal Nom Hora de 
sortida 

Hora 
arribada 

Temps 
Oficial 

Temps 
Real Categoria Club 

1 2101 ODA HOVE 9:36:17 9:54:58 0:18:43 0:18:42 F STRINDHEIM 
2 2012 AINA SAURET PRAT 9:36:16 10:02:22 0:26:07 0:26:07 F - 
3 2133 ANDREA DE MAS ARIZA 9:36:20 10:02:36 0:26:21 0:26:16 F - 
4 2086 MARIONA QUINTANA 9:36:22 10:04:38 0:28:23 0:28:16 F  
5 2146 LUCÍA MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ 9:36:39 10:06:06 0:29:51 0:29:27 F CLUB ESPORTIU SANTVI 
6 2003 LAIA REY ORTEGA 9:36:25 10:06:09 0:29:54 0:29:44 F - 
7 2147 VINYET BIGORDA SORIANO 9:36:26 10:07:18 0:31:03 0:30:53 F ELS TIGRES 
8 2139 LAURA RUIZ GAGO 9:36:38 10:07:31 0:31:16 0:30:53 F - 
9 2121 ANA ISABEL PÉREZ VELAURE 9:36:39 10:07:40 0:31:25 0:31:01 F - 

10 2128 MARTA ORDI 9:36:26 10:07:51 0:31:36 0:31:26 F - 
11 2030 MARIA BOLUDA AGUIRRE 9:36:29 10:09:15 0:33:00 0:32:47 F - 
12 2007 MARTA CASADO BOYERO 9:36:28 10:09:20 0:33:05 0:32:52 F - 
13 2019 LUCY QUERALES CHAVEZ 9:36:33 10:09:30 0:33:15 0:32:57 F - 
14 2002 MIRTA URIBE-ECHEVARRIA DIAGO 9:36:24 10:09:34 0:33:19 0:33:10 F - 
15 2045 EVA GOMEZ PARDO 9:36:33 10:09:56 0:33:41 0:33:24 F - 
16 2142 ESTHER LLEONART GARCIA 9:36:33 10:09:57 0:33:42 0:33:24 F - 
17 2060 VANESSA ABRAHAM SALAS 9:36:38 10:10:49 0:34:34 0:34:12 F - 
18 70 MARIONA BELLOBÍ SOLDEVILA 9:36:24 10:10:36 0:34:21 0:34:13 F - 
19 76 CLARA CUITO CARRASCO 9:36:23 10:10:36 0:34:21 0:34:13 F - 
20 2130 MARISA MAUREL SANTASUSANA 9:36:24 10:10:57 0:34:42 0:34:33 F - 



21 2125 JUDITH SOLDEVILA SAMSÓ 9:36:38 10:11:15 0:35:00 0:34:37 F CORREDORS.CAT 
22 2161 GEMMA CAMPOS VISCARRI 9:36:37 10:11:17 0:35:02 0:34:40 F - 
23 2028 MARÍA NIEVES BORDESA PAREJA 9:36:43 10:11:39 0:35:24 0:34:56 F - 
24 2020 ESTHER GABARRÓ BALBOA 9:36:27 10:11:23 0:35:08 0:34:57 F - 
25 2166 MIRIAM TINOCO FELIX 9:36:30 10:11:44 0:35:29 0:35:14 F - 
26 2067 LAURA LEÓN ROS 9:36:31 10:11:47 0:35:32 0:35:16 F - 
27 2036 BELEN VILELLA MAGA—A 9:36:34 10:11:52 0:35:37 0:35:19 F - 
28 2008 JESSICA GÓMEZ AMOR 9:36:37 10:13:27 0:37:12 0:36:51 F - 
29 2134 MONTSE AMOR MARTIN 9:36:36 10:13:35 0:37:20 0:37:00 F - 
30 305 MARIA NEUS PESUDO CASAS 9:36:26 10:13:36 0:37:21 0:37:10 F - 
31 2170 ISABEL BLÁZQUEZ GARCÍA 9:36:30 10:14:55 0:38:40 0:38:25 F - 
32 2031 LAURA VILA GONZALO 9:36:29 10:15:54 0:39:39 0:39:25 F - 
33 2044 ERICA GARCIA OLMEDA 9:36:38 10:16:22 0:40:07 0:39:45 F - 
34 2168 AINA ROCA MURILLO 9:36:20 10:17:36 0:41:21 0:41:16 F - 
35 2052 MARTA BADAL GONZALEZ 9:36:43 10:18:34 0:42:19 0:41:51 F - 
36 2027 MIREIA SORIANO RUIZ 9:36:50 10:18:48 0:42:33 0:41:58 F - 
37 2026 ANNA LAHOSA ALCOVERRO 9:36:33 10:24:53 0:48:38 0:48:20 F - 
38 2039 CARMEN VÁZQUEZ MORENO 9:36:41 10:26:36 0:50:21 0:49:56 F - 
39 2054 MIREIA BUSTO MARCHANTE 9:36:48 10:34:34 0:58:19 0:57:47 F - 
40 2061 VIRGINIA CERVERA FERRER-CALBETÓ 9:36:46 10:34:35 0:58:20 0:57:50 F - 
41 2074 MARIA ROSA VALERIO CIERI 9:36:59 10:36:02 0:59:47 0:59:03 F - 
42 2040 CELIA MONFORTE CONDE 9:36:57 10:36:00 0:59:45 0:59:04 F - 
43 2059 ROSA MARIA HIDALGO JAVIER 9:36:46 10:37:33 1:01:18 1:00:48 F - 
44 2075 ROCIO MOYANO MEDINA 9:36:57 10:38:43 1:02:28 1:01:47 F - 
45 2071 AMADORA LOZANO ESPINOLA 9:36:55 10:38:43 1:02:28 1:01:49 F - 
46 2063 AMALIA RUIZ MIRAS 9:36:53 10:38:43 1:02:28 1:01:51 F - 



47 2055 MONICA PLASENCIA LÓPEZ 9:36:55 10:38:52 1:02:37 1:01:58 F - 
           
           

    General Masculi             

 Posicio Dorsal Nom Hora de 
sortida 

Hora 
arribada 

Temps 
Oficial 

Temps 
Real Categoria Club 

1 2102 ALVARO LÓPEZ GARCÍA 9:36:17 9:54:58 0:18:43 0:18:41 M HOSPITALET ATLETISME 
2 2103 ROBERTO BARCELLA 9:36:14 9:55:44 0:19:29 0:19:29 M C.E. PICORNELL 
3 2104 EDUARD GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ 9:36:17 9:56:08 0:19:53 0:19:52 M - 
4 2090 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:19 9:56:55 0:20:40 0:20:37 M - 
5 2078 GONZAGA RUBIERA 9:36:17 9:56:59 0:20:44 0:20:43 M - 
6 2123 POL BIGORDA 9:36:18 9:57:12 0:20:57 0:20:55 M ELS TIGRES 
7 2106 JOAQUIM BIGORDA BOSCH 9:36:17 9:57:31 0:21:16 0:21:14 M ELS TIGRES 
8 2004 CARLOS SANCHEZ 9:36:16 9:57:31 0:21:16 0:21:15 M - 
9 2105 MARC PONS I CARRAU 9:36:17 9:57:32 0:21:17 0:21:15 M CORRESOLIDARIS 

10 2033 ALEJO NARVAEZ GARCIA 9:36:17 9:57:37 0:21:22 0:21:21 M - 
11 2108 JESUS HERNANDEZ 9:36:16 9:57:47 0:21:32 0:21:32 M BARRILETES COSMICOS 
12 2088 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:16 9:58:04 0:21:49 0:21:49 M - 
13 2109 JOSÉ LUIS EXPÓSITO TORRES 9:36:17 9:58:11 0:21:56 0:21:54 M UNI” ATLÉTICA DE TERRASSA 
14 2148 RAUL FRANCO JIMENEZ 9:36:19 9:58:26 0:22:11 0:22:08 M RUNNERS CALIMOCHO 
15 2173 JOSE REAL DORADO 9:36:19 9:58:35 0:22:20 0:22:16 M - 
16 2149 JAVIER NARANJO GÓMEZ 9:36:19 9:58:42 0:22:27 0:22:24 M - 
17 2150 ALEX GARCIA OLCOZ 9:36:18 9:58:53 0:22:38 0:22:35 M PRORUNNERS 
18 2138 GENÍS CARRILLO GARCIA 9:36:18 9:59:05 0:22:50 0:22:47 M - 



19 2110 MIGUEL REISER WILD 9:36:18 9:59:37 0:23:22 0:23:19 M CORREDORS.CAT 
20 2114 TIBURON D:] 9:36:19 9:59:42 0:23:27 0:23:23 M SEDENTARIS.CAT JANDRO 
21 2141 EDU SANTOS MARTÍ 9:36:25 9:59:57 0:23:42 0:23:32 M - 
22 2137 JAVI IGLESIAS 9:36:25 10:00:20 0:24:05 0:23:56 M - 
23 2064 ALEJANDRO FONCEA CAPUZ 9:36:25 10:00:24 0:24:09 0:23:59 M - 
24 2113 DANIEL LOPEZ AMORÓS 9:36:20 10:00:33 0:24:18 0:24:14 M BORN TO RUN 
25 2111 ANTONI NAVARRO DURAN 9:36:26 10:00:41 0:24:26 0:24:16 M M.C RUNNERS 
26 2112 MAX REISER FRAGOSO 9:36:18 10:01:10 0:24:55 0:24:52 M - 
27 2171 JAVI MORUNO RODRIGUEZ 9:36:38 10:01:31 0:25:16 0:24:53 M - 
28 2087 JOAN QUINTANA 9:36:21 10:01:39 0:25:24 0:25:18 M - 
29 2072 IKER CASTRO-LOPES RECONDO 9:36:32 10:01:59 0:25:44 0:25:27 M - 
30 2065 FERNANDO FONCEA FERRAZ 9:36:25 10:02:00 0:25:45 0:25:36 M - 
31 2082 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:32 10:02:23 0:26:08 0:25:51 M - 
32 2118 CARLOS SEDANO TORRES 9:36:24 10:02:29 0:26:14 0:26:06 M - 
33 2116 PEDRO PÉREZ CANO 9:36:19 10:02:35 0:26:20 0:26:16 M - 
34 2046 FRANCISCO CORDOBES BESCOS 9:36:39 10:03:13 0:26:58 0:26:35 M - 
35 2016 JESUS AGUILAR CABRERA 9:36:18 10:03:04 0:26:49 0:26:46 M - 
36 2024 ROBERTO MARTI SIGALAT 9:36:31 10:03:23 0:27:08 0:26:53 M - 
37 2135 MARCIN MICHAL JANUSZEWSKI 9:36:26 10:03:22 0:27:07 0:26:56 M - 
38 2119 GABRIEL MIQUEL COSTA 9:36:24 10:03:28 0:27:13 0:27:05 M CAL JANNERS 
39 2172 ALAIN PERKAZ ORTIZ 9:36:19 10:03:25 0:27:10 0:27:06 M - 
40 2145 LAU PALMER COMA 9:36:25 10:03:31 0:27:16 0:27:06 M - 
41 2085 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:19 10:03:35 0:27:20 0:27:17 M - 
42 2083 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:32 10:03:51 0:27:36 0:27:20 M - 
43 2115 JORDI RASCON 9:36:24 10:03:56 0:27:41 0:27:32 M - 
44 2013 PAU SAURET PRAT 9:36:16 10:03:54 0:27:39 0:27:38 M - 



45 2131 JAVIER VI—UELA MERINO 9:36:27 10:04:12 0:27:57 0:27:45 M - 
46 2165 ANTONIO CASTILLO OVALLE 9:36:26 10:04:31 0:28:16 0:28:06 M - 
47 2144 SANTI CULLELL CONDAL 9:36:38 10:04:53 0:28:38 0:28:16 M - 
48 2029 ROBERTO ROMERO SÁNCHEZ 9:36:31 10:05:05 0:28:50 0:28:35 M - 
49 2169 GINES SANCHEZ ESCARABAJAL 9:36:29 10:05:28 0:29:13 0:29:00 M - 
50 2120 LUIS EDISON AYALA TABARES 9:36:30 10:05:44 0:29:29 0:29:14 M - 
51 2073 JUAN IGNACIO LLEIXA RODRIGUEZ 9:36:34 10:05:55 0:29:40 0:29:21 M - 
52 2164 ERIC CASTILLO DE MAYA 9:36:25 10:06:43 0:30:28 0:30:18 M - 
53 2122 XAVIER GARCIA RUBIO 9:36:33 10:07:33 0:31:18 0:31:01 M OSF BARCELONA 
54 2132 CARLOS VALLEJO TURULL 9:36:24 10:07:35 0:31:20 0:31:11 M - 
55 2076 RICARDO ESCRIBANO MARTIN 9:36:28 10:09:24 0:33:09 0:32:57 M - 
56 2058 RAFAEL ESCRIBANO MARTÍN 9:36:27 10:09:24 0:33:09 0:32:57 M - 
57 2124 JAVIER QUINTANA MURTRA 9:36:39 10:10:05 0:33:50 0:33:26 M - 
58 2084 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:31 10:10:07 0:33:52 0:33:36 M - 
59 2062 YAGO TATAY QUINTAS 9:36:41 10:10:50 0:34:35 0:34:09 M - 
60 2057 PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ RODRIGUEZ 9:36:41 10:11:09 0:34:54 0:34:28 M - 
61 2077 IKER CASTRO-LOPES REDONDO 9:36:33 10:11:10 0:34:55 0:34:38 M - 
62 2047 JOSE MARIA PANADERO JIMENEZ 9:36:41 10:12:00 0:35:45 0:35:19 M - 
63 2136 IÑAKI RICO GARMENDIA 9:36:34 10:11:54 0:35:39 0:35:20 M - 
64 2167 GERARD SÁNCHEZ GONZALVO 9:36:20 10:13:40 0:37:25 0:37:20 M - 
65 2079 DAVID SANTAS GUTIERREZ 9:36:38 10:18:18 0:42:03 0:41:41 M - 
66 2006 PAULINO CAMPOS TERRUELLA 9:36:37 10:18:19 0:42:04 0:41:42 M - 
67 2038 CARLOS ROCA LLUIS 9:36:43 10:18:34 0:42:19 0:41:51 M - 
68 2080 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:50 10:18:48 0:42:33 0:41:59 M - 
69 2066 ERIC ROMERO PARENTE 9:36:36 10:24:17 0:48:02 0:47:42 M - 
70 2050 MANUEL ANGEL NAVARRO NAVARRO 9:36:42 10:26:36 0:50:21 0:49:55 M - 



71 2035 ARMANDO GONZALEZ TEJEIRO 9:36:40 10:26:36 0:50:21 0:49:57 M - 
72 2043 ENRIQUE ALCARAZ FLORES 9:37:00 10:38:39 1:02:24 1:01:40 M - 
73 2037 BERNARDO SORRIBES PEREZ 9:37:00 10:38:40 1:02:25 1:01:41 M - 
74 2081 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 9:36:52 10:40:11 1:03:56 1:03:20 M - 

 


